
Cost of  MRS 2020 

Items (in Rs. 

Million) 

Cost of  NON 

MRS  Items 
Total

Percentage (%) 

Above / Below on 

MRS items

Percentage (%) 

Above / Below on 

NON MRS Items

Cost of  MRS 

2021 Items 

Cost of  NON 

MRS  Items 

2 02

M/S MMMKHAN 

Construction 

Company

518727 HMB     

3421550/-
142,099,713.73 28,977,403.94 171,077,117.67 9.89% Above 156153375.42 28,977,403.94 185130779.358

AWARDED (bieng responsive 

bidder)

142.010 - 171.070

142,099,714 - 171,077,118

       Bid Cost Pak Rs :   185,130,779.35

ESTABLISHMENT OF UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES SWAT       Earnest Money :       3,421,550

  Time Allowed :         12 Months

Sub Work : Construction of Academic block at Kalam Campus 
    finacial bids Opening :      18.07.2022

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT FINANCIAL 

Sr. no
Tender 

Form No.
Name of Contractor Earnest money Type of work

Tender Approved Cost as per Engineer Estimate based 

on MRS - 2020
Percentage (%) Above / Below on MRS items

Evaluated Bid Cost Remarks

Sub total in Million

Sub total in Rs. 

The Financial bids/IFB  based on (Above/Below system on MRS 2020) for the Subject work on KPPRA Rules 2014, were invited in national dailies,on the official website and  KPPRA website for wide publicity. The 

financial bids of  M/S MMMKHAN Construction Company (Technically qualified contractor), were opened on 18-07-2022 at 1600 Hrs by the Tender opening committee  in the office of  UEAS, in the presence of 

contractors/their representative who might choose to attend (attendance sheet attached). Evaluation of the financial bids for scrutiny and arithmetic check was carried out by the Consultants M/S UET Peshawar.  The 

evaluated bid of  M/S MMMKHAN Construction Company  @ 9.89% Above on SI is found responsive. Hence The bid quoted by Contractor M/S MMMKHAN Construction Company  amounting to Rs. 

185,130,779.35/- @ 9.89% Above is  recommended for approval of the competent authority. 


